Date Num

Name

Franklin County Democratic Party

Contributions
July 1 through October 18, 2006

Address

PAC#

Amount

09/21/2006 5322
09/28/2006 2258
10/12/2006 3757
10/12/2006 1052
10/12/2006 1449
10/12/2006
10/12/2006
10/12/2006
10/12/2006 5428
10/17/2006 5085
10/17/2006 1366
10/17/2006 5307
10/17/2006 1728
10/17/2006 3577
10/17/2006 1258
10/17/2006 13660
10/17/2006 1150
10/18/2006 7771
10/18/2006 1433
10/18/2006 1702
10/18/2006 4662

31-A

Whitaker, Kristin
Citizens for Dorrian Committee
Lynn, Marlene

Jones, John

Fenzel, Mark

Crystal, Cook

Hilburn, Regina

Bendig, Charles

Bartok, Shirley

Crosby, Robert

Kevin Boyce Committee
Royer, Richard

Bentz, Patricia

Taggart, Brent

Jennifer Brunner Committee
I.B.EW.-C.O.P.E.
Hudson for Council
Dieffenderfer, Todd
Dempsey, Mark
Thies-Huber

Schulte, Kathaleen

5179 Darry Lane Dublin, Ohio 43016

425 Derrer Rd. Columbus, Ohio 43204

7725 Kelvinway Dr. Worthington, Ohio 43085
528 Clark State Rd. Gahanna, Ohio 43230
3503 Countryview Dr. Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110
2611 JohnSteven Way Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068
7475 Schelippi Rd New Albany, Ohio 43054
4937 W. Broad St. Columus, Ohio 43228
4138 Broadway Grove City, Ohio 43123

1520 Thurell Rd. Columbus, Ohio 43229
1690 Burlington Ave Columbus Ohio 43227
1480 Dublin Rd. Columbus, Ohio 43215
4206 Goldenseal Way Hilliard, Ohio 43026
2069 Fairfax Rd. Upper Arlington, Ohio 43221
545 E. Town St. Columbus, Ohio 43215

900 7th St. NW Washington, DC 20001

3886 N. high St. Columbus, Ohio 43214

1288 Pepperell Dr. Columbus, Ohio 43235
1098 Hilo Lane Columbus, Ohio 43212

120 E. Kelso Columbus Oh 43222

75 E. Tulane Rd. Columbus, Ohio 43202
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Grand Total

25.00
1,000.00
15.00
100.00
25.00
15.00
20.00
10.00
100.00
25.00
600.00
25.00
100.00
250.00
200.00
1,000.00
350.00
100.00
175.00
50.00
110.00
4,195.00

35,489.06

Attribution




